

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

APPEAL FROM ORDER NO. 406 OF 2024

Smt. Shashikala W/o. Sriram Shetty And Others...APPELLANT
V/S

Shri Jagannath H. Shetty (deceased) And OthersRESPONDENT

Mr S C Wakankar for Appellant
None for the Respondents

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M. M. SATHAYE J

DATE : 21st November, 2024

P.C. :

At the request of learned counsel for the Appellant , stand over
to 09/12/2024 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)